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U17 WOMEN's MEDALLISTS

Name Born NationResultCat PlaceLift

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

FINALI NAZIONALI

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI UNDER 17
Lido di Camaiore (LU) 04 - 05 Marzo 2017

1 53  BOMBEN Martina 07.12.2002 PORDE

2 38  STAGNOTTI Martina 11.01.2000 BUSSO

3 36  IACONISI Josephine M. 03.04.2003 BODTR

1 66  BOMBEN Martina 07.12.2002 PORDE

2 50  STAGNOTTI Martina 11.01.2000 BUSSO

3 47  IACONISI Josephine M. 03.04.2003 BODTR

1 119  BOMBEN Martina 07.12.2002 PORDE

2 88  STAGNOTTI Martina 11.01.2000 BUSSO

3 83  IACONISI Josephine M. 03.04.2003 BODTR

1 50  IMPERIO Giulia 07.12.2001 WELCE

2 48  FARRIS Valentina 17.06.2003 LAOSI

3 37  LOCHE Jessica 09.10.2001 21UTA

1 65  IMPERIO Giulia 07.12.2001 WELCE

2 60  FARRIS Valentina 17.06.2003 LAOSI

3 47  SICILIANO Caterina 02.09.2002 BSCUL

1 115  IMPERIO Giulia 07.12.2001 WELCE

2 108  FARRIS Valentina 17.06.2003 LAOSI

3 82  LOCHE Jessica 09.10.2001 21UTA

1 68  CARRETTO Sabina 12.11.2000 WRESV

2 63  MISERENDINO Giulia 24.06.2002 IRONF

3 62  MARRAS Alessandra 20.03.2000 21UTA

1 83  CARRETTO Sabina 12.11.2000 WRESV

2 77  MARRAS Alessandra 20.03.2000 21UTA

3 75  MISERENDINO Giulia 24.06.2002 IRONF

1 151  CARRETTO Sabina 12.11.2000 WRESV

2 139  MARRAS Alessandra 20.03.2000 21UTA

3 138  MISERENDINO Giulia 24.06.2002 IRONF



58

63

69

+69

U17 WOMEN's MEDALLISTS

Name Born NationResultCat PlaceLift

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

1 69  CORBU Giulia 27.04.2000 UNISP

2 66  GALLISAI Martina 21.03.2001 FIORO

3 63  PICCINNO Chiara 05.07.2001 ARADE

1 84  CORBU Giulia 27.04.2000 UNISP

2 80  GALLISAI Martina 21.03.2001 FIORO

3 75  CARLONI Rebecca 06.04.2001 BARBE

1 153  CORBU Giulia 27.04.2000 UNISP

2 146  GALLISAI Martina 21.03.2001 FIORO

3 138  PICCINNO Chiara 05.07.2001 ARADE

FINALI NAZIONALI

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI UNDER 17
Lido di Camaiore (LU) 04 - 05 Marzo 2017

1 76  MUHIGIRWA Deborah 12.09.2000 PORDE

2 66  MELONI Alice 19.09.2001 UNISP

3 66  GIUSTINO Rosita 02.03.2000 FICEN

1 86  MELONI Alice 19.09.2001 UNISP

2 86  GIUSTINO Rosita 02.03.2000 FICEN

3 85  MUHIGIRWA Deborah 12.09.2000 PORDE

1 161  MUHIGIRWA Deborah 12.09.2000 PORDE

2 152  MELONI Alice 19.09.2001 UNISP

3 152  GIUSTINO Rosita 02.03.2000 FICEN

1 74  AGOSTINI Claudia 04.11.2001 MAXIM

2 56  BUSCO Rita 11.08.2001 CAPUR

3 54  LOTTI Lisa 26.06.2003 PORDE

1 90  AGOSTINI Claudia 04.11.2001 MAXIM

2 69  LOTTI Lisa 26.06.2003 PORDE

3 66  DI RUBBO Giulia 11.09.2000 ROYAL

1 164  AGOSTINI Claudia 04.11.2001 MAXIM

2 123  LOTTI Lisa 26.06.2003 PORDE

3 122  BUSCO Rita 11.08.2001 CAPUR

1 70  CROVATO Elisa 18.01.2000 PORDE

2 69  MIAN Valentina 04.06.2000 MIOSS

3 56  DE CRISTOFARO Francesca 16.05.2001 ROYAL

1 90  MIAN Valentina 04.06.2000 MIOSS

2 74  CROVATO Elisa 18.01.2000 PORDE

3 73  SARACINO Alessia 24.06.2000 NAMIF

1 159  MIAN Valentina 04.06.2000 MIOSS

2 144  CROVATO Elisa 18.01.2000 PORDE

3 128  SARACINO Alessia 24.06.2000 NAMIF



  MANNO Rosaria 23.10.2003 CLEAD A 41.24 28 28 28 ---

6  COSTA Emma 28.08.2003 BIOGL A 42.21 26 28 29 26

5  LA MANTIA Rosa Maria 18.07.2003 INMAR A 43.58 30 33 33 30

4  MAGNASCO Jessica 14.10.2003 VLASO A 40.28 30 33 34 34

3  IACONISI Josephine M. 03.04.2003 BODTR A 43.11 31 34 36 36

2  STAGNOTTI Martina 11.01.2000 BUSSO A 43.11 35 38 42 38

1  BOMBEN Martina 07.12.2002 PORDE A 43.29 50 53 57 53

RESULT WOMEN 44 Kg U17 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI UNDER 17
Lido di Camaiore (LU)    04 - 05 Marzo 2017



  MANNO Rosaria 23.10.2003 CLEAD A 41.24 40 40 42 ---

6  COSTA Emma 28.08.2003 BIOGL A 42.21 30 32 36 32

5  LA MANTIA Rosa Maria 18.07.2003 INMAR A 43.58 35 40 40 35

4  MAGNASCO Jessica 14.10.2003 VLASO A 40.28 40 43 45 43

3  IACONISI Josephine M. 03.04.2003 BODTR A 43.11 41 44 47 47

2  STAGNOTTI Martina 11.01.2000 BUSSO A 43.11 45 47 50 50

1  BOMBEN Martina 07.12.2002 PORDE A 43.29 60 63 66 66

RESULT WOMEN 44 Kg U17 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI UNDER 17
Lido di Camaiore (LU)    04 - 05 Marzo 2017



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  STAGNOTTI Martina 11.01.2000 BUSSO A 43.11 38 50 88

3  IACONISI Josephine M. 03.04.2003 BODTR A 43.11 36 47 83

4  MAGNASCO Jessica 14.10.2003 VLASO A 40.28 34 43 77

5  LA MANTIA Rosa Maria 18.07.2003 INMAR A 43.58 30 35 65

6  COSTA Emma 28.08.2003 BIOGL A 42.21 26 32 58

  MANNO Rosaria 23.10.2003 CLEAD A 41.24 --- --- ---

RESULT WOMEN 44 Kg U17 TOTAL

FINALI NAZIONALI

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI UNDER 17
Lido di Camaiore (LU)    04 - 05 Marzo 2017

1  BOMBEN Martina 07.12.2002 PORDE A 43.29 53 66 119



8  TODESCHINI Silvia 18.10.2002 BIOGL A 46.48 23 25 25 25

7  ABIS Benedetta 10.02.2003 PIGLI A 47.11 25 28 30 28

6  SICILIANO Caterina 02.09.2002 BSCUL A 47.05 30 30 30 30

5  PIRAS Ilenia 20.04.2000 21UTA A 47.93 28 30 32 32

4  DESSI Martina 10.02.2002 PEURI A 46.77 33 36 38 36

3  LOCHE Jessica 09.10.2001 21UTA A 45.48 35 37 37 37

2  FARRIS Valentina 17.06.2003 LAOSI A 46.25 45 45 48 48

1  IMPERIO Giulia 07.12.2001 WELCE A 46.95 46 46 50 50

RESULT WOMEN 48 Kg U17 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI UNDER 17
Lido di Camaiore (LU)    04 - 05 Marzo 2017



8  TODESCHINI Silvia 18.10.2002 BIOGL A 46.48 29 29 29 29

7  ABIS Benedetta 10.02.2003 PIGLI A 47.11 30 35 35 35

6  PIRAS Ilenia 20.04.2000 21UTA A 47.93 35 40 42 40

5  DESSI Martina 10.02.2002 PEURI A 46.77 41 41 45 41

4  LOCHE Jessica 09.10.2001 21UTA A 45.48 42 45 45 45

3  SICILIANO Caterina 02.09.2002 BSCUL A 47.05 44 47 50 47

2  FARRIS Valentina 17.06.2003 LAOSI A 46.25 60 60 60 60

1  IMPERIO Giulia 07.12.2001 WELCE A 46.95 60 65 69 65

RESULT WOMEN 48 Kg U17 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI UNDER 17
Lido di Camaiore (LU)    04 - 05 Marzo 2017



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  FARRIS Valentina 17.06.2003 LAOSI A 46.25 48 60 108

3  LOCHE Jessica 09.10.2001 21UTA A 45.48 37 45 82

4  DESSI Martina 10.02.2002 PEURI A 46.77 36 41 77

5  SICILIANO Caterina 02.09.2002 BSCUL A 47.05 30 47 77

6  PIRAS Ilenia 20.04.2000 21UTA A 47.93 32 40 72

7  ABIS Benedetta 10.02.2003 PIGLI A 47.11 28 35 63

8  TODESCHINI Silvia 18.10.2002 BIOGL A 46.48 25 29 54

RESULT WOMEN 48 Kg U17 TOTAL

FINALI NAZIONALI

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI UNDER 17
Lido di Camaiore (LU)    04 - 05 Marzo 2017

1  IMPERIO Giulia 07.12.2001 WELCE A 46.95 50 65 115



4 465  STAGNOTTI Martina 11.01.2000 BUSSO 80 43.11 35 38 42 38 45 47 50 50 88

2 246  BOMBEN Martina 07.12.2002 PORDE 110 43.29 50 53 57 53 60 63 66 66 119

3 434  MANNO Rosaria 23.10.2003 CLEAD 60 41.24 28 28 28 --- 40 40 42 --- ---

5 538  MAGNASCO Jessica 14.10.2003 VLASO 66 40.28 30 33 34 34 40 43 45 43 77

1 49  LA MANTIA Rosa Maria 18.07.2003 INMAR 65 43.58 30 33 33 30 35 40 40 35 65

15 897  TODESCHINI Silvia 18.10.2002 BIOGL 51 46.48 23 25 25 25 29 29 29 29 54

14 835  FARRIS Valentina 17.06.2003 LAOSI 93 46.25 45 45 48 48 60 60 60 60 108

13 547  ABIS Benedetta 10.02.2003 PIGLI 53 47.11 25 28 30 28 30 35 35 35 63

12 371  LOCHE Jessica 09.10.2001 21UTA 75 45.48 35 37 37 37 42 45 45 45 82

11 356  IMPERIO Giulia 07.12.2001 WELCE 103 46.95 46 46 50 50 60 65 69 65 115

10 257  SICILIANO Caterina 02.09.2002 BSCUL 74 47.05 30 30 30 30 44 47 50 47 77

9 94  DESSI Martina 10.02.2002 PEURI 71 46.77 33 36 38 36 41 41 45 41 77

8 9  PIRAS Ilenia 20.04.2000 21UTA 60 47.93 28 30 32 32 35 40 42 40 72

7 680  COSTA Emma 28.08.2003 BIOGL 56 42.21 26 28 29 26 30 32 36 32 58

6 669  IACONISI Josephine M. 03.04.2003 BODTR 75 43.11 31 34 36 36 41 44 47 47 83

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

WOMEN U17 44 48

N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

FINALI NAZIONALI

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI UNDER 17
Lido di Camaiore (LU) - 04 - 05 Marzo 2017

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Center Referee:

Referee:

 

Res. Referee:

 

 

Tech. Controller:

Doctor on duty:

Marshall:

Timekeeper:

Session no.: 03/05 09:00 Weigh-In:07:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:5



7  MAROSO Benedetta 17.07.2001 BIOGL A 51.05 40 43 45 43

6  VIVIAN Nicole 28.11.2001 PORDE A 51.72 44 46 48 48

5  PACINI Giulia 16.05.2003 GARAG A 51.79 45 48 50 48

4  VINCIGUERRA Isabella 07.08.2001 BARBE A 52.46 55 55 58 55

3  MARRAS Alessandra 20.03.2000 21UTA A 51.95 59 62 62 62

2  MISERENDINO Giulia 24.06.2002 IRONF A 52.27 60 63 66 63

1  CARRETTO Sabina 12.11.2000 WRESV A 52.74 65 68 71 68

RESULT WOMEN 53 Kg U17 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI UNDER 17
Lido di Camaiore (LU)    04 - 05 Marzo 2017



7  MAROSO Benedetta 17.07.2001 BIOGL A 51.05 50 53 53 50

6  VIVIAN Nicole 28.11.2001 PORDE A 51.72 52 54 54 52

5  PACINI Giulia 16.05.2003 GARAG A 51.79 58 60 63 60

4  VINCIGUERRA Isabella 07.08.2001 BARBE A 52.46 65 68 68 65

3  MISERENDINO Giulia 24.06.2002 IRONF A 52.27 72 73 75 75

2  MARRAS Alessandra 20.03.2000 21UTA A 51.95 74 77 79 77

1  CARRETTO Sabina 12.11.2000 WRESV A 52.74 78 83 86 83

RESULT WOMEN 53 Kg U17 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI UNDER 17
Lido di Camaiore (LU)    04 - 05 Marzo 2017



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  MARRAS Alessandra 20.03.2000 21UTA A 51.95 62 77 139

3  MISERENDINO Giulia 24.06.2002 IRONF A 52.27 63 75 138

4  VINCIGUERRA Isabella 07.08.2001 BARBE A 52.46 55 65 120

5  PACINI Giulia 16.05.2003 GARAG A 51.79 48 60 108

6  VIVIAN Nicole 28.11.2001 PORDE A 51.72 48 52 100

7  MAROSO Benedetta 17.07.2001 BIOGL A 51.05 43 50 93

RESULT WOMEN 53 Kg U17 TOTAL

FINALI NAZIONALI

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI UNDER 17
Lido di Camaiore (LU)    04 - 05 Marzo 2017

1  CARRETTO Sabina 12.11.2000 WRESV A 52.74 68 83 151



  IORILLO Gemma 19.03.2002 ROYAL A 54.91 47 48 48 --- 

7  GRECO Antonella 05.11.2002 ARADE A 57.22 50 53 56 53

6  CARLONI Rebecca 06.04.2001 BARBE A 57.22 55 57 60 57

5  ZAMBONI Sara 29.10.2000 BUSSO A 54.88 55 59 61 61

4  GIUFFRIDA Elena R. 18.04.2000 ADRAS A 55.60 55 61 64 61

3  PICCINNO Chiara 05.07.2001 ARADE A 56.12 60 63 67 63

2  GALLISAI Martina 21.03.2001 FIORO A 57.40 63 66 69 66

1  CORBU Giulia 27.04.2000 UNISP A 57.88 66 69 74 69

RESULT WOMEN 58 Kg U17 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI UNDER 17
Lido di Camaiore (LU)    04 - 05 Marzo 2017



8  IORILLO Gemma 19.03.2002 ROYAL A 54.91 55 65 --- 55

7  GIUFFRIDA Elena R. 18.04.2000 ADRAS A 55.60 65 70 70 65

6  GRECO Antonella 05.11.2002 ARADE A 57.22 65 68 70 68

5  ZAMBONI Sara 29.10.2000 BUSSO A 54.88 65 69 72 69

4  PICCINNO Chiara 05.07.2001 ARADE A 56.12 72 75 78 75

3  CARLONI Rebecca 06.04.2001 BARBE A 57.22 72 75 80 75

2  GALLISAI Martina 21.03.2001 FIORO A 57.40 80 83 85 80

1  CORBU Giulia 27.04.2000 UNISP A 57.88 81 84 89 84

RESULT WOMEN 58 Kg U17 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI UNDER 17
Lido di Camaiore (LU)    04 - 05 Marzo 2017



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  GALLISAI Martina 21.03.2001 FIORO A 57.40 66 80 146

3  PICCINNO Chiara 05.07.2001 ARADE A 56.12 63 75 138

4  CARLONI Rebecca 06.04.2001 BARBE A 57.22 57 75 132

5  ZAMBONI Sara 29.10.2000 BUSSO A 54.88 61 69 130

6  GIUFFRIDA Elena R. 18.04.2000 ADRAS A 55.60 61 65 126

7  GRECO Antonella 05.11.2002 ARADE A 57.22 53 68 121

  IORILLO Gemma 19.03.2002 ROYAL A 54.91 --- 55 ---

RESULT WOMEN 58 Kg U17 TOTAL

FINALI NAZIONALI

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI UNDER 17
Lido di Camaiore (LU)    04 - 05 Marzo 2017

1  CORBU Giulia 27.04.2000 UNISP A 57.88 69 84 153



4 768  MAROSO Benedetta 17.07.2001 BIOGL 90 51.05 40 43 45 43 50 53 53 50 93

2 166  VIVIAN Nicole 28.11.2001 PORDE 96 51.72 44 46 48 48 52 54 54 52 100

3 215  PACINI Giulia 16.05.2003 GARAG 100 51.79 45 48 50 48 58 60 63 60 108

5 841  CARRETTO Sabina 12.11.2000 WRESV 145 52.74 65 68 71 68 78 83 86 83 151

1 50  VINCIGUERRA Isabella 07.08.2001 BARBE 120 52.46 55 55 58 55 65 68 68 65 120

15 953  PICCINNO Chiara 05.07.2001 ARADE 132 56.12 60 63 67 63 72 75 78 75 138

14 879  GIUFFRIDA Elena R. 18.04.2000 ADRAS 115 55.60 55 61 64 61 65 70 70 65 126

13 804  IORILLO Gemma 19.03.2002 ROYAL 110 54.91 47 48 48 --- 55 65 --- 55 ---

12 721  CARLONI Rebecca 06.04.2001 BARBE 127 57.22 55 57 60 57 72 75 80 75 132

11 612  ZAMBONI Sara 29.10.2000 BUSSO 120 54.88 55 59 61 61 65 69 72 69 130

10 491  GRECO Antonella 05.11.2002 ARADE 115 57.22 50 53 56 53 65 68 70 68 121

9 363  GALLISAI Martina 21.03.2001 FIORO 135 57.40 63 66 69 66 80 83 85 80 146

8 176  CORBU Giulia 27.04.2000 UNISP 145 57.88 66 69 74 69 81 84 89 84 153

7 983  MARRAS Alessandra 20.03.2000 21UTA 125 51.95 59 62 62 62 74 77 79 77 139

6 855  MISERENDINO Giulia 24.06.2002 IRONF 128 52.27 60 63 66 63 72 73 75 75 138

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

WOMEN U17 53 58

N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

FINALI NAZIONALI

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI UNDER 17
Lido di Camaiore (LU) - 04 - 05 Marzo 2017

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Center Referee:

Referee:

 

Res. Referee:

 

 

Tech. Controller:

Doctor on duty:

Marshall:

Timekeeper:

Session no.: 03/05 11:00 Weigh-In:09:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:6



8  CIRASA Maria Teresa 19.07.2001 LIBWF A 60.81 32 35 38 38

7  BUTTIGLIERI Lucia 12.11.2002 CLEAD A 58.10 41 45 45 45

6  ASDENTE Beatrice 09.08.2000 CAVEM A 60.30 50 50 55 55

5  ZAMBONI Michela 29.10.2000 BUSSO A 61.16 51 54 56 56

4  PUDDU  Sara 30.03.2002 21UTA A 61.97 50 54 57 57

3  GIUSTINO Rosita 02.03.2000 FICEN A 59.99 60 64 66 66

2  MELONI Alice 19.09.2001 UNISP A 62.16 63 63 66 66

1  MUHIGIRWA Deborah 12.09.2000 PORDE A 60.45 65 70 76 76

RESULT WOMEN 63 Kg U17 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI UNDER 17
Lido di Camaiore (LU)    04 - 05 Marzo 2017



  PUDDU  Sara 30.03.2002 21UTA A 61.97 58 58 58 ---

7  CIRASA Maria Teresa 19.07.2001 LIBWF A 60.81 45 47 51 51

6  BUTTIGLIERI Lucia 12.11.2002 CLEAD A 58.10 55 55 62 62

5  ZAMBONI Michela 29.10.2000 BUSSO A 61.16 66 66 66 66

4  ASDENTE Beatrice 09.08.2000 CAVEM A 60.30 67 68 70 70

3  MUHIGIRWA Deborah 12.09.2000 PORDE A 60.45 81 85 91 85

2  GIUSTINO Rosita 02.03.2000 FICEN A 59.99 80 86 89 86

1  MELONI Alice 19.09.2001 UNISP A 62.16 80 86 88 86

RESULT WOMEN 63 Kg U17 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI UNDER 17
Lido di Camaiore (LU)    04 - 05 Marzo 2017



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  MELONI Alice 19.09.2001 UNISP A 62.16 66 86 152

3  GIUSTINO Rosita 02.03.2000 FICEN A 59.99 66 86 152

4  ASDENTE Beatrice 09.08.2000 CAVEM A 60.30 55 70 125

5  ZAMBONI Michela 29.10.2000 BUSSO A 61.16 56 66 122

6  BUTTIGLIERI Lucia 12.11.2002 CLEAD A 58.10 45 62 107

7  CIRASA Maria Teresa 19.07.2001 LIBWF A 60.81 38 51 89

  PUDDU  Sara 30.03.2002 21UTA A 61.97 57 --- ---

RESULT WOMEN 63 Kg U17 TOTAL

FINALI NAZIONALI

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI UNDER 17
Lido di Camaiore (LU)    04 - 05 Marzo 2017

1  MUHIGIRWA Deborah 12.09.2000 PORDE A 60.45 76 85 161



  GIUNTA Giada Aurora 24.12.2001 EXAIR A 64.00 --- --- --- ---

  NUZZO Elena 03.08.2003 BIOGL A 67.65 48 48 48 ---

6  SIMEONI Erica 10.07.2002 WELRM A 63.36 40 43 43 43

5  CASELLI Alessia 19.07.2003 VLASO A 66.62 42 45 46 46

4  DI RUBBO Giulia 11.09.2000 ROYAL A 63.50 53 56 57 53

3  LOTTI Lisa 26.06.2003 PORDE A 65.00 50 54 56 54

2  BUSCO Rita 11.08.2001 CAPUR A 66.22 50 54 56 56

1  AGOSTINI Claudia 04.11.2001 MAXIM A 63.37 70 74 77 74

RESULT WOMEN 69 Kg U17 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI UNDER 17
Lido di Camaiore (LU)    04 - 05 Marzo 2017



  GIUNTA Giada Aurora 24.12.2001 EXAIR A 64.00 --- --- --- ---

7  CASELLI Alessia 19.07.2003 VLASO A 66.62 55 60 61 55

6  NUZZO Elena 03.08.2003 BIOGL A 67.65 58 60 63 60

5  SIMEONI Erica 10.07.2002 WELRM A 63.36 50 60 64 60

4  BUSCO Rita 11.08.2001 CAPUR A 66.22 63 63 66 66

3  DI RUBBO Giulia 11.09.2000 ROYAL A 63.50 66 69 70 66

2  LOTTI Lisa 26.06.2003 PORDE A 65.00 63 66 69 69

1  AGOSTINI Claudia 04.11.2001 MAXIM A 63.37 85 90 92 90

RESULT WOMEN 69 Kg U17 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI UNDER 17
Lido di Camaiore (LU)    04 - 05 Marzo 2017



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  LOTTI Lisa 26.06.2003 PORDE A 65.00 54 69 123

3  BUSCO Rita 11.08.2001 CAPUR A 66.22 56 66 122

4  DI RUBBO Giulia 11.09.2000 ROYAL A 63.50 53 66 119

5  SIMEONI Erica 10.07.2002 WELRM A 63.36 43 60 103

6  CASELLI Alessia 19.07.2003 VLASO A 66.62 46 55 101

  NUZZO Elena 03.08.2003 BIOGL A 67.65 --- 60 ---

  GIUNTA Giada Aurora 24.12.2001 EXAIR A 64.00 --- --- ---

RESULT WOMEN 69 Kg U17 TOTAL

FINALI NAZIONALI

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI UNDER 17
Lido di Camaiore (LU)    04 - 05 Marzo 2017

1  AGOSTINI Claudia 04.11.2001 MAXIM A 63.37 74 90 164



4 218  ZAMBONI Michela 29.10.2000 BUSSO 117 61.16 51 54 56 56 66 66 66 66 122

2 91  MELONI Alice 19.09.2001 UNISP 141 62.16 63 63 66 66 80 86 88 86 152

3 129  GIUSTINO Rosita 02.03.2000 FICEN 140 59.99 60 64 66 66 80 86 89 86 152

5 264  PUDDU  Sara 30.03.2002 21UTA 102 61.97 50 54 57 57 58 58 58 --- ---

1 17  BUTTIGLIERI Lucia 12.11.2002 CLEAD 100 58.10 41 45 45 45 55 55 62 62 107

16 955  DI RUBBO Giulia 11.09.2000 ROYAL 119 63.50 53 56 57 53 66 69 70 66 119

15 675  GIUNTA Giada Aurora 24.12.2001 EXAIR 128 64.00 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

14 569  CASELLI Alessia 19.07.2003 VLASO 93 66.62 42 45 46 46 55 60 61 55 101

13 373  BUSCO Rita 11.08.2001 CAPUR 110 66.22 50 54 56 56 63 63 66 66 122

12 317  NUZZO Elena 03.08.2003 BIOGL 106 67.65 48 48 48 --- 58 60 63 60 ---

11 137  LOTTI Lisa 26.06.2003 PORDE 113 65.00 50 54 56 54 63 66 69 69 123

10 57  SIMEONI Erica 10.07.2002 WELRM 95 63.36 40 43 43 43 50 60 64 60 103

9 22  AGOSTINI Claudia 04.11.2001 MAXIM 155 63.37 70 74 77 74 85 90 92 90 164

8 877  ASDENTE Beatrice 09.08.2000 CAVEM 118 60.30 50 50 55 55 67 68 70 70 125

7 808  CIRASA Maria Teresa 19.07.2001 LIBWF 77 60.81 32 35 38 38 45 47 51 51 89

6 645  MUHIGIRWA Deborah 12.09.2000 PORDE 147 60.45 65 70 76 76 81 85 91 85 161

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

WOMEN U17 63 69

N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

FINALI NAZIONALI

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI UNDER 17
Lido di Camaiore (LU) - 04 - 05 Marzo 2017

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Center Referee:

Referee:

 

Res. Referee:

 

 

Tech. Controller:

Doctor on duty:

Marshall:

Timekeeper:

Session no.: 03/05 13:00 Weigh-In:11:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:7



6  DE MARCHI Anna 22.08.2002 SBONA A 73.61 35 42 46 46

5  SARACINO Alessia 24.06.2000 NAMIF A 86.62 50 53 55 55

4  MANFREDI Eleonora G. 29.11.2002 PORDE A 73.45 52 54 56 56

3  DE CRISTOFARO Francesca 16.05.2001 ROYAL A 75.82 51 54 56 56

2  MIAN Valentina 04.06.2000 MIOSS A 73.19 63 66 69 69

1  CROVATO Elisa 18.01.2000 PORDE A 71.97 63 66 70 70

RESULT WOMEN +69 Kg U17 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI UNDER 17
Lido di Camaiore (LU)    04 - 05 Marzo 2017



6  DE MARCHI Anna 22.08.2002 SBONA A 73.61 45 52 56 52

5  DE CRISTOFARO Francesca 16.05.2001 ROYAL A 75.82 62 66 66 62

4  MANFREDI Eleonora G. 29.11.2002 PORDE A 73.45 63 65 67 67

3  SARACINO Alessia 24.06.2000 NAMIF A 86.62 65 69 73 73

2  CROVATO Elisa 18.01.2000 PORDE A 71.97 70 74 77 74

1  MIAN Valentina 04.06.2000 MIOSS A 73.19 82 86 90 90

RESULT WOMEN +69 Kg U17 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI UNDER 17
Lido di Camaiore (LU)    04 - 05 Marzo 2017



4 902  CROVATO Elisa 18.01.2000 PORDE 136 71.97 63 66 70 70 70 74 77 74 144

2 200  MIAN Valentina 04.06.2000 MIOSS 145 73.19 63 66 69 69 82 86 90 90 159

3 528  DE CRISTOFARO Francesca 16.05.2001 ROYAL 110 75.82 51 54 56 56 62 66 66 62 118

5 930  MANFREDI Eleonora G. 29.11.2002 PORDE 113 73.45 52 54 56 56 63 65 67 67 123

1 85  SARACINO Alessia 24.06.2000 NAMIF 115 86.62 50 53 55 55 65 69 73 73 128

6 981  DE MARCHI Anna 22.08.2002 SBONA 86 73.61 35 42 46 46 45 52 56 52 98

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

WOMEN U17 +69

N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

FINALI NAZIONALI

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI UNDER 17
Lido di Camaiore (LU) - 04 - 05 Marzo 2017

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Center Referee:

Referee:

 

Res. Referee:

 

 

Tech. Controller:

Doctor on duty:

Marshall:

Timekeeper:

Session no.: 03/05 14:30 Weigh-In:12:30

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:8



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  CROVATO Elisa 18.01.2000 PORDE A 71.97 70 74 144

3  SARACINO Alessia 24.06.2000 NAMIF A 86.62 55 73 128

4  MANFREDI Eleonora G. 29.11.2002 PORDE A 73.45 56 67 123

5  DE CRISTOFARO Francesca 16.05.2001 ROYAL A 75.82 56 62 118

6  DE MARCHI Anna 22.08.2002 SBONA A 73.61 46 52 98

RESULT WOMEN +69 Kg U17 TOTAL

FINALI NAZIONALI

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI UNDER 17
Lido di Camaiore (LU)    04 - 05 Marzo 2017

1  MIAN Valentina 04.06.2000 MIOSS A 73.19 69 90 159



WOMEN'S TEAM CLASSIFICATION

5
NationPlace

Total

Point

C A T E G O R Y

44 48 53 58 63 69 +69

1 PORDE   /  10 / 1   /  3 / 1   /  10 / 1 8 / 1 13 / 2 44 / 6

FINALI NAZIONALI

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI UNDER 17
Lido di Camaiore (LU) 04 - 05 Marzo 2017

Total 32 0 7 8 7 8 8 8 6 52

2 UNISP   /    /    /    /  10 / 1 8 / 1   /    /  18 / 2

3 21UTA   /    /  9 / 2 8 / 1   /    / 1   /    /  17 / 4

4 BUSSO   /  8 / 1   /    /  4 / 1 4 / 1   /    /  16 / 3

5 WRESV   /    /    /  10 / 1   /    /    /    /  10 / 1

6 MAXIM   /    /    /    /    /    /  10 / 1   /  10 / 1

7 WELCE   /    /  10 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  10 / 1

8 MIOSS   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  10 / 1 10 / 1

9 BARBE   /    /    /  5 / 1 5 / 1   /    /    /  10 / 2

10 ROYAL   /    /    /    /    / 1   /  5 / 1 4 / 1 9 / 3

11 FIORO   /    /    /    /  8 / 1   /    /    /  8 / 1

12 LAOSI   /    /  8 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  8 / 1

13 ARADE   /    /    /    /  8 / 2   /    /    /  8 / 2

14 VLASO   /  5 / 1   /    /    /    /  3 / 1   /  8 / 2

15 IRONF   /    /    /  6 / 1   /    /    /    /  6 / 1

16 FICEN   /    /    /    /    /  6 / 1   /    /  6 / 1

17 CAPUR   /    /    /    /    /    /  6 / 1   /  6 / 1

18 BODTR   /  6 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  6 / 1

19 NAMIF   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  6 / 1 6 / 1

20 BIOGL   /  3 / 1 1 / 1 2 / 1   /    /    / 1   /  6 / 4

21 PEURI   /    /  5 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  5 / 1

22 CAVEM   /    /    /    /    /  5 / 1   /    /  5 / 1

23 BSCUL   /    /  4 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  4 / 1

24 GARAG   /    /    /  4 / 1   /    /    /    /  4 / 1

25 INMAR   /  4 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  4 / 1

26 WELRM   /    /    /    /    /    /  4 / 1   /  4 / 1

27 ADRAS   /    /    /    /  3 / 1   /    /    /  3 / 1

28 SBONA   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  3 / 1 3 / 1

29 CLEAD   /    / 1   /    /    /  3 / 1   /    /  3 / 2

30 PIGLI   /    /  2 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  2 / 1

31 LIBWF   /    /    /    /    /  2 / 1   /    /  2 / 1

 EXAIR   /    /    /    /    /    /    / 1   /    / 1

U17



U17 Women's Sinclair List
Name Born Nation B.WeightRk Total Points

1  CARRETTO Sabina 12.11.2000 WRESV 52.74 151 228.6756

FINALI NAZIONALI

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI UNDER 17
Lido di Camaiore (LU) 04 - 05 Marzo 2017

2  MUHIGIRWA Deborah 12.09.2000 PORDE 60.45 161 220.0694

3  AGOSTINI Claudia 04.11.2001 MAXIM 63.37 164 217.0974

4  CORBU Giulia 27.04.2000 UNISP 57.88 153 215.7315

5  BOMBEN Martina 07.12.2002 PORDE 43.29 119 214.4661

6  MARRAS Alessandra 20.03.2000 21UTA 51.95 139 213.0925

7  MISERENDINO Giulia 24.06.2002 IRONF 52.27 138 210.5050

8  GIUSTINO Rosita 02.03.2000 FICEN 59.99 152 208.8828

9  GALLISAI Martina 21.03.2001 FIORO 57.40 146 207.1255

10  MELONI Alice 19.09.2001 UNISP 62.16 152 203.8231

11  PICCINNO Chiara 05.07.2001 ARADE 56.12 138 199.1026

12  MIAN Valentina 04.06.2000 MIOSS 73.19 159 192.9082

13  IMPERIO Giulia 07.12.2001 WELCE 46.95 115 192.2429

14  ZAMBONI Sara 29.10.2000 BUSSO 54.88 130 190.7922

15  CARLONI Rebecca 06.04.2001 BARBE 57.22 132 187.6996

16  GIUFFRIDA Elena R. 18.04.2000 ADRAS 55.60 126 183.0792

17  FARRIS Valentina 17.06.2003 LAOSI 46.25 108 183.0007

18  VINCIGUERRA Isabella 07.08.2001 BARBE 52.46 120 182.5107

19  CROVATO Elisa 18.01.2000 PORDE 71.97 144 176.3482

20  GRECO Antonella 05.11.2002 ARADE 57.22 121 172.0580

21  ASDENTE Beatrice 09.08.2000 CAVEM 60.30 125 171.1583

22  PACINI Giulia 16.05.2003 GARAG 51.79 108 165.9862

23  ZAMBONI Michela 29.10.2000 BUSSO 61.16 122 165.4158

24  LOTTI Lisa 26.06.2003 PORDE 65.00 123 160.1520

25  STAGNOTTI Martina 11.01.2000 BUSSO 43.11 88 159.2323

26  DI RUBBO Giulia 11.09.2000 ROYAL 63.50 119 157.3150

27  BUSCO Rita 11.08.2001 CAPUR 66.22 122 156.9877

28  VIVIAN Nicole 28.11.2001 PORDE 51.72 100 153.8612

29  BUTTIGLIERI Lucia 12.11.2002 CLEAD 58.10 107 150.4536

30  IACONISI Josephine M. 03.04.2003 BODTR 43.11 83 150.1850

31  MAGNASCO Jessica 14.10.2003 VLASO 40.28 77 148.9947

32  MANFREDI Eleonora G. 29.11.2002 PORDE 73.45 123 148.9414

33  MAROSO Benedetta 17.07.2001 BIOGL 51.05 93 144.6378

34  SARACINO Alessia 24.06.2000 NAMIF 86.62 128 143.1543

35  LOCHE Jessica 09.10.2001 21UTA 45.48 82 141.0916

36  DE CRISTOFARO Francesca 16.05.2001 ROYAL 75.82 118 140.4851

37  SIMEONI Erica 10.07.2002 WELRM 63.36 103 136.3620

38  CASELLI Alessia 19.07.2003 VLASO 66.62 101 129.4773

39  DESSI Martina 10.02.2002 PEURI 46.77 77 129.1631

40  SICILIANO Caterina 02.09.2002 BSCUL 47.05 77 128.4745



U17 Women's Sinclair List
Name Born Nation B.WeightRk Total Points

41  CIRASA Maria Teresa 19.07.2001 LIBWF 60.81 89 121.1518

FINALI NAZIONALI

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI UNDER 17
Lido di Camaiore (LU) 04 - 05 Marzo 2017

42  DE MARCHI Anna 22.08.2002 SBONA 73.61 98 118.5280

43  PIRAS Ilenia 20.04.2000 21UTA 47.93 72 118.1756

44  LA MANTIA Rosa Maria 18.07.2003 INMAR 43.58 65 116.4003

45  COSTA Emma 28.08.2003 BIOGL 42.21 58 107.1177

46  ABIS Benedetta 10.02.2003 PIGLI 47.11 63 104.9960

47  TODESCHINI Silvia 18.10.2002 BIOGL 46.48 54 91.0906


	MEDALLIST_1F
	MEDALLIST_2F
	SN44F
	CJ44F
	TO44F
	SN48F
	CJ48F
	TO48F
	PRO44_48F
	SN53F
	CJ53F
	TO53F
	SN58F
	CJ58F
	TO58F
	PRO53_58F
	SN63F
	CJ63F
	TO63F
	SN69F
	CJ69F
	TO69F
	PRO63_69F
	SN+94F
	CJ+69F
	PRO+94F
	TO+69F
	TEAM+69F
	SINCLAIR_1F
	SINCLAIR_2F

